
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
26
30
75
31
72
27
18
2

16
13
69
12
28
73
46
3

84

Name
Robert Schotman
Edoardo Sintoni
Alain De Pascali
Daniele Santi
Nicolo Bialucci
Mattia Casadei
Ryan Van de Lagemaat
Matteo Novali
Gabriele Ruiu
Jalopo Facco
Dario Snel
Omar Spencer Filippo
Andrea Speziale
Jacopo Cretaro
Cewin Lundström
Walid Khan Soppe
Joep Overbeeke

Nat.
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
NED
NED

FMN
KNMV
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
KNMV
FMI
FMI
FMI
KNMV
FMI
FMI
FMI
SVEMO
KNMV
KNMV

Bike

Pasini

SG

Pasini

Polini

SG

Pasini

Pasini

ZPF

Polini

ZPF

Pasini

GRC

DM

ZPF

Blata

ZPF

DM

Laps
16
16
18
20
21
18
21
21
21
10
20
20
16
16
14
20
17

Best Tm
40.610
40.674
40.733
40.958
41.001
41.122
41.489
41.823
41.833
42.348
42.509
42.672
42.752
43.550
44.171
44.459
46.002

Diff

0.064
0.123
0.348
0.391
0.512
0.879
1.213
1.223
1.738
1.899
2.062
2.142
2.940
3.561
3.849
5.392

km/h

64,536

64,434

64,341

63,987

63,920

63,732

63,169

62,664

62,649

61,887

61,653

61,417

61,302

60,179

59,333

58,949

56,971

In Lap
6
5
6
6

17
13
14
16
15
9

16
12
12
8
7

13
6

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers:

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Günther Zaritsch:
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Mini Road Racing Mini Moto
Junior B

Qualifying Practice 2 friday

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:21:02

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km
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